CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/30 17:40:11

Price
70.40 CHF
Difference

€ 1481%(9.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0225173167

CMBN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,345 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

92.10 CHF (1,000)
96.80 CHF (1,000)
70.40 CHF

70.40 CHF

70.40 CHF
61.3171 CHF
70.40 CHF

234

16,473.60

1

234

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

425
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37bb0f30082867572391148ea43a9411750626861d66efe04083f69bf10ef8f4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ef2fd798b7a96750&time=1721429066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f664b29cd40c18486d57e32e741ab83d3aa93fbf0fbfabc8b062890e881d281b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a1d2b3f69cea9874&time=1721429066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc25128f2198c528f591a4abb667d195ceaac4d38be892663b1d00b0fb5ee7d9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e0ab2f00e8a47726&time=1721429066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7046a6931eeb68a3c582bae7830e330f59753e47d03f90f82fd0de3428032f60&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=953d6e0d44223170f&time=1721429066&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ab8fa7509d3c3e6ee24615a6a4c20f1eb46809cae8a2ea6601072360d5dcb05&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a183b48f0035c9c14&time=1721429066&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:40:11

Price
70.40 CHF
Difference

o

14.81% (9.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0225173167

CMBN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,345 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.10 CHF (1,000)

Ask (Ask size) 96.80 CHF (1,000)

Open 70.40 CHF

High 70.40 CHF
Low 70.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.3171 CHF
VWAP 70.40 CHF
Volume (pcs) 234
Trading volume 16,473.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 234
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.81% -2.02% -32.37%
Perf (abs.) +9.08 -1.45 -33.70
Beta 0.35 0.45 0.64
Volatility - - 245.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/
18
London Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28
FINRA other OTC 2023/10/
Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/

Time Price

70.40 CHF (2024/04/30
61.32 CHF (2023/10/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:31 77.20 CHF 2.88

17:40 70.40 CHF 0.02

17:14 84.10 EUR 0.00

17:17 66.00 USD 0.26

15:58 84.30 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
65.86 CHF (4)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

483
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG
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Group



CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monica
Machler-Erne

Marc Berg
Sandra Hauser
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@cembra.ch
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